Inspections @@

Inspection Date
12/03/2009
11/30/2009
11/30/2009
09/30/2009

Permit Number
09-2665
09-2665
09-2665
09-2235

Subcode
Building
Building
Electrical

Building

Type
INSULATION
FRAMING
ROUGH
ROOFING/FINAL

« 1

Inspector
Michael Vecchio
John Gerrity
Douglas Donohue

Michael Vecchio

Result TA Notes Findings
Not Done

Pass

Pass

Pass



